61046300 1.00 PCS 2,199.00 2,199.00 -1,319.40 2.50 21.99 2.50 21.99 0.00 0.00

29  -  Cami Tops Poly Knit 62063000 1.00 PCS 299.00 299.00 -179.40 2.50 2.99 2.50 2.99 0.00 0.00

30.00 66,570.00 -39,942.00 1,012.81 1,012.78 0.00

Sub Total : 66570

ItemDiscount : -39942

TaxAmount : 2025.6
Bill Amount : 28653.6

Amount in Words:  ₹  Twenty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Three And Paisa  Sixty Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For ZADLEY RETAIL PVT LTD